F-66
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Connector
PT06F10-6S.
 CAPACITY (lb) A B C D E
5K to 10K 140 (5.50) 32 (1.25) 76 (3.00) 76 (3.00) 1-14 NS
20K to 50K 165 (6.50) 51 (2.00) 64 (2.50) 76 (3.00) 11⁄2-12 UN
75K to 100K 200 (7.88) 64 (2.53) 72 (2.84) 76 (3.00) 21⁄4-12 UN
150K to 200K 260 (10.25) 83 (3.25) 95 (3.75) 102 (4.10) 3-8 UN
250K to 300K 323 (12.75) 114 (4.50) 95 (3.75) 141 (5.56) 4-8 UN
400K to 600K 381 (15.00) 142 (5.63) 95 (3.75) 168 (6.63) 5-8 UN
750K to 1000K 444 (17.50) 168 (6.63) 108 (4.25) 219 (8.63) 6-8 UN
Dimensions: mm (inch)
 To Order Visit newportUS.com/lc702 for Pricing and Details
 MODELS WITH 1.8 m (6') CABLE OR WITH INTEGRAL CONNECTOR
 CAPACITY CABLE STYLE CONN. STYLE  COMPATIBLE METERS
5000 lb 2269 kgf LC702-5K LC712-5K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 lb 4537 kgf LC702-10K LC712-10K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
20,000 lb 9074 kgf LC702-20K LC712-20K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
30,000 lb 13,612 kgf LC702-30K LC712-30K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
50,000 lb 22,686 kgf LC702-50K LC712-50K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 100,000 lb 45,372 kgf LC702-100K LC712-100K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 150,000 lb 68,058 kgf LC702-150K LC712-150K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 200,000 lb 90,744 kgf LC702-200K LC712-200K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 300,000 lb 136,116 kgf LC702-300K LC712-300K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 500,000 lb 226,860 kgf LC702-500K LC712-500K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 1,000,000 lb 453,721 kgf LC702-1M LC712-1M  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* 4-digit meter, counts by 10.
To order additional cable add length, in feet, to the end of the model number, additional price per foot
over 1.8 m (6').
Ordering Examples: LC702-5K-25FT, 5000 lb capacity tension link with 7.6 m (25')
4-conductor cable. LC712-100K, 100,000 lb capacity tension link with integral twist-lock
connector. PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
LC702-200K, 200,000 lb capacity tension link with standard 1.8 m (6') 4-conductor cable.
 Wire PIN Connection
 GN A +Output